Series 314
DESCRIPTION
Solenoid valve 3 way
directactingpoppettype
CONSTRUCTION
Body
Brass
Armature tube Stainless steel

OPTIONS :  Manual override NO
Electroless nickel plating
Stainless steel seat
1
2
1 2
Orifice KV
Differential pressure
bar
Nominal power
Coil
Temp.
CODE Flange mm  m ³/h Min Max AC VA DC   SeriesWidth Seal  range
1 2 Inlet  Exh. AC DC Inrush Holding Watt 1 °C
NC  Normallyclosed
E314X.....15///..... Q 32 1.5   2.4   0.07 0
E314X.....20///..... Q 32 2  2.4  0.11 0
E314X.....25///..... Q 32 2.5   2.4   0.16 0
NO  Normallyopen
E314X.....24/S/..... Q 32 2.4   2.5  0.16 0
20 20
13 13
10 10
9 9
20
20
20
20
15
15
15
15
10 2 30
10 2 30
10 2 30
10 2 30
NBR=B
EPDM=E
-10+90
<+140
E314X.....29/S/..... Q 32 2.9 3  0.20 0  6.5 6.5
U  Universal
E314X.....25/G/..... Q 32 2.5   2.4  0.16 0  5  4
20
20
15
15
10 2 30
10 2 30
FPM=V
-10+130
1
2
Seal
Coil
Example:E314XV15///20B FPM seal Coil 24V 50/60Hz   NC
E314XB24/S/201NBR seal Coil 24V DC  NO
P.S. Solenoidvalve suppliedwithoutfixingscrews
3.314.A/01/10
Series 314
COIL